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HISTO CUP 2025.

8 - Formel Young
Qualifying 1
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

14.6.2025. 09:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(154) MEISENZAHL Niklas
pl 9:04:00.971 1:43.490 32.631 28.824
2 9:07:16.179 3:15.208 51.254 59.975
3 9:08:43.382 1:27.203 32.967 26.902 27.334
4 9:10:06.595 1:23.213 29.571 26.575 27.067
5 9:11:29.887 1:23.292 29.644 26.558 27.090
6 9:12:52.416 1:22.529 29.614 25.859 27.056
7 9:14:22.337 1:29.921 29.571 32.859 27.491
8 9:15:46.011 1:23.674 29.795 26.708 27.171
9 9:17:09.194 1:23.183 30.300 25.716 27.167
10 9:18:31.978 1:22.784 29.656 26.029 27.099
11 9:19:54.945 1:22.967 29.909 25.825 27.233
(143) MAKOLM Dominic
1 9:03:20.660 1:26.042 31.397 26.599 28.046
p2 9:05:08.502 1:47.842 37.523 32.519
3 9:08:45.747 3:37.245 26.544 27.262
4 9:10:09.434 1:23.687 30.662 25.937 27.088
5 9:11:32.530 1:23.096 30.137 25.639 27.320
6 9:12:55.937 1:23.407 30.173 26.050 27.184
p7 9:14:29.149 1:33.212 32.377 31.205
(27) MUJAGIC Sedin
1 9:04:10.888 1:43.186 38.053 29.550 35.583
2 9:06:24.413 2:13.525 48.038 41.713 43.774
3 9:08:11.681 1:47.268 46.234 32.303 28.731
4 9:09:51.903 1:40.222 31.615 38.259 30.348
5 9:11:17.169 1:25.266 30.973 26.684 27.609
6 9:12:51.375 1:34.206 30.853 27.573 35.780
7 9:14:41.390 1:50.015 36.082 43.744 30.189
8 9:16:05.646 1:24.256 30.684 26.487 27.085
9 9:17:43.650 1:38.004 30.534 36.348 31.122
10 9:19:07.170 1:23.520 30.414 26.168 26.938
11 9:20:37.387 1:30.217 32.973 29.344 27.900
(267) IVIC Grega
1 9:04:15.841 1:45.034 35.568 30.489 38.977
2 9:06:34.368 2:18.527 46.266
3 9:08:20.850 1:46.482 47.922
4 9:09:49.284 1:28.434 32.270
5 9:11:15.838 1:26.554 31.927
6 9:12:51.935 1:36.097 32.938
7 9:14:28.219 1:36.284 37.875
8 9:15:54.277 1:26.058 32.121
9 9:17:22.943 1:28.666 31.424
10 9:18:47.511 1:24.568 31.440
(127) OSLANEC Christopher-Stephan
pl 9:07:59.724 2:05.211 45.019 39.015
2 9:09:57.290 1:57.566 31.622 28.384
3 9:11:24.403 1:27.113 32.030 27.534 27.549
4 9:12:50.106 1:25.703 31.217 26.849 27.637
5 9:14:20.704 1:30.598 31.027 32.334 27.237
6 9:15:45.336 1:24.632 30.983 26.662 26.987
p7 9:17:14.056 1:28.720 31.612 27.650
(122) MATZINGER Karl-Heinz
pl 9:04:43.722 2:00.500 34.661 33.935
2 9:08:59.227 4:15.505 29.184 28.043
3 9:10:25.475 1:26.248 32.070 26.781 27.397
4 9:11:51.331 1:25.856 31.948 26.577 27.331
p5 9:13:39.720 1:48.389 39.671 32.381
6 9:17:16.974 3:37.254 29.940 28.755
7 9:18:42.110 1:25.136 31.359 26.597 27.180
8 9:20:07.023 1:24.913 31.151 26.595 27.167

(119) KUFFER Michael

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 9:03:27.063 1:31.083 33.997 28.543 28.543
2 9:05:09.029 1:41.966 34.342 32.713 34.911
3 9:07:36.392 2:27.363 54.683 55.346 37.334
4 9:09:07.035 1:30.643 33.145 28.993 28.505
5 9:10:34.918 1:27.883 32.418 27.450 28.015
6 9:12:04.103 1:29.185 33.060 27.964 28.161
7 9:13:32.421 1:28.318 32.001 28.288 28.029
8 9:14:59.791 1:27.370 32.190 27.418 27.762
9 9:16:26.904 1:27.113 31.861 27.265 27.987
10 9:17:54.928 1:28.024 32.479 27.596 27.949
11 9:19:21.737 1:26.809 31.784 27.276 27.749
12 9:20:48.505 1:26.768 31.640 27.511 27.617
(114) STERZ Florian
1 9:03:33.018 1:34.763 33.585 31.953 29.225
2 9:05:22.754 1:49.736 38.094 35.237 36.405
3 9:07:45.570 2:22.816 48.505 54.597 39.714
p4 9:09:27.239 1:41.669 34.030 30.814
5 9:11:56.899 2:29.660 29.407 27.740
6 9:13:29.118 1:32.219 32.524 30.989 28.706
7 9:14:58.476 1:29.358 32.934 28.515 27.909
8 9:16:26.243 1:27.767 32.242 27.937 27.588
9 9:17:56.213 1:29.970 34.214 27.836 27.920
p10 9:19:35.757 1:39.544 32.192 30.380
(108) MATOUSCHEK Leopold
1 9:04:53.168 2:06.257 37.261 39.725 49.271
2 9:07:24.623 2:31.455 54.631 52.109 44.715
3 9:09:00.963 1:36.340 36.076 30.289 29.975
4 9:10:33.779 1:32.816 34.330 29.383 29.103
5 9:12:06.674 1:32.895 34.440 29.346 29.109
6 9:13:45.160 1:38.486 34.008 34.444 30.034
7 9:15:16.049 1:30.889 33.443 28.610 28.836
8 9:16:46.169 1:30.120 32.928 28.625 28.567
9 9:18:15.502 1:29.333 32.568 28.401 28.364
p10 9:19:59.999 1:44.497 36.583 32.777
(155) TITZ Christoph
1 9:03:53.773 1:41.925 36.354 30.299 35.272
2 9:06:04.663 2:10.890 42.712 42.474 45.704
3 9:07:59.760 1:55.097 46.787 37.027 31.283
4 9:09:36.479 1:36.719 35.896 30.379 30.444
5 9:11:11.282 1:34.803 34.599 30.302 29.902
6 9:12:45.250 1:33.968 34.508 29.680 29.780
7 9:14:27.599 1:42.349 34.019 37.530 30.800
8 9:16:01.626 1:34.027 34.776 29.699 29.552
9 9:17:36.657 1:35.031 33.534 31.600 29.897
10 9:19:09.528 1:32.871 33.907 29.357 29.607
11 9:20:46.778 1:37.250 34.344 30.402 32.504
(126) RENNER Karin
1 9:04:52.512 2:03.853 43.646 39.981 40.226
2 9:07:26.330 2:33.818 53.043 53.093 47.682
3 9:09:12.173 1:45.843 40.100 33.609 32.134
4 9:10:53.063 1:40.890 36.902 32.911 31.077
5 9:12:32.521 1:39.458 36.313 32.255 30.890
6 9:14:10.870 1:38.349 35.974 32.382 29.993
7 9:15:48.234 1:37.364 35.733 31.438 30.193
8 9:17:24.735 1:36.501 35.531 31.116 29.854
9 9:19:02.083 1:37.348 35.426 31.177 30.745
10 9:20:39.589 1:37.506 35.464 31.859 30.183
(153) HOFFKEN Christian
1 9:05:06.283 2:09.325 41.048 39.799 48.478
2 9:07:39.654 2:33.371 56.772 55.134 41.465
3 9:09:20.398 1:40.744 36.451 31.585 32.708
4 9:10:59.715 1:39.317 36.259 31.259 31.799
5 9:12:38.647 1:38.932 35.884 31.054 31.994
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
p6 9:14:46.765 2:08.118 35.925 47.622
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